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Men / 9 / A
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Karadzhov907
EVO Gymnastics

12.400 12.200 12.70012.200 11.40012.300 73.200
1T 1 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kael Griffin906
Gym Force

11.200 12.000 12.30013.000 11.10012.700 72.300
9 2 1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Joseph Higbe901
Armory

12.200 11.600 10.80011.200 9.80011.800 67.400
4 3T 5 8 4 8 3 

3 

Isaac Triplett902
Trousdell

12.000 10.300 11.20011.300 10.60011.400 66.800
6 6T 4 3 7 3 4T

4T

Trent Pinero908
Gallagher's

11.700 11.600 10.50011.500 10.00011.500 66.800
8 3T 3 9T 5T 5T 4T

4T

Nicholas Irving904
Sun Country

12.400 10.300 10.90010.200 10.00012.000 65.800
1T 6T 9 7 3 5T 6 

6 

Alexander Greer905
Sun Country

11.900 11.000 10.50010.700 10.00011.500 65.600
7 5 6T 9T 5T 5T 7 

7 

Kristopher Wilson800
EVO Gymnastics

12.100 9.300 11.10010.400 10.40010.300 63.600
5 9 8 4T 10 4 8 

8 

Matthew Janson909
North Florida - Jax

11.000 10.000 11.10010.700 9.50011.100 63.400
10 8 6T 4T 8 9T 9 

9 

Karthik Adapa900
Motions Unlimited

12.300 9.000 11.0009.800 9.50010.600 62.200
3 10 10 6 9 9T 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / B
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavin Adkins915
Sun Country

13.400 12.400 11.30012.800 11.30013.000 74.200
1 1 1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Conor Heary913
EVO Gymnastics

12.800 10.500 10.70012.200 11.10013.300 70.600
2 5T 2 6T 1 4 2 

2 

Chase Graziadei911
EVO Gymnastics

12.700 10.500 11.00010.800 11.20012.900 69.100
3 5T 7 4T 3 2T 3 

3 

Tyler Smith910
Apollo Gymnastics

11.600 11.300 11.10010.100 11.20011.600 66.900
9 4 9 3 4 2T 4 

4 

Felipe Junqueira916
EVO Gymnastics

12.400 11.700 11.00011.200 9.90010.600 66.800
5 3 5 4T 6 7 5 

5 

Donald Gray918
Trousdell

11.900 11.800 11.40011.600 11.0008.600 66.300
7 2 3 1 10 5 6 

6 

Carson Turvey917
Armory

12.600 6.600 10.70011.300 10.80010.000 62.000
4 10 4 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Aryan Das920
Palmetto Gymnastics

11.700 8.400 10.50010.700 9.80010.800 61.900
8 8T 8 8 5 8 8 

8 

Bryson Day802
EVO Gymnastics

11.000 9.400 10.30010.900 7.70010.500 59.800
10 7 6 9 7 10 9 

9 

Brandon Van Horn919
North Florida - Jax

12.300 8.400 10.1009.700 9.7009.300 59.500
6 8T 10 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Men / 10 / A
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary English104
Palmetto Gymnastics

12.400 13.100 12.70013.600 12.10013.000 76.900
5 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Juan Gomez102
Trousdell

12.600 11.900 12.30012.700 11.00011.600 72.100
3 3T 2 5 6 3 2 

2 

Campbell Puckett101
Armory

13.200 11.900 12.50011.700 9.80012.400 71.500
1T 3T 5T 4 2 7 3 

3 

Micah Puckett100
Armory

12.000 11.400 12.90012.200 10.60012.000 71.100
7 6 3 1 4 6 4 

4 

Connor Farwell108
North Florida - Jax

12.500 11.700 12.20012.000 10.70011.800 70.900
4 5 4 6 5 4T 5 

5 

Cole Armagost103
Armory

13.200 10.600 12.80011.700 10.70010.800 69.800
1T 8 5T 2 8 4T 6 

6 

Joshua Stevenson105
Palmetto Gymnastics

11.200 10.700 10.30011.200 9.10012.200 64.700
8 7 7 8 3 9 7 

7 

Luke Alfonso109
Palmetto Gymnastics

10.400 8.000 11.90010.500 9.60011.400 61.800
9 9 8 7 7 8 8 

8 

Justin Smith107
Sun Country

12.300 12.500 0.0000.000 12.0000.000 36.800
6 2 9 9 9 2 9 

9 
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Men / 10 / B
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonah Diaz115
Sun Country

13.200 11.500 13.30012.600 10.30012.300 73.200
1 3 1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Grant Rollan113
Armory

12.400 10.200 12.00012.300 10.80011.700 69.400
2 5T 2 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Cooper Garrard118
North Florida - Jax

12.100 9.400 11.40011.900 11.40012.000 68.200
3 9 4 5 2 2 3 

3 

Eason Winton114
Trousdell

11.300 10.000 10.50012.000 11.70011.500 67.000
7 7 3 9 6 1 4 

4 

Patrick Cain119
Armory

11.800 11.700 11.7009.200 10.20011.400 66.000
5T 2 8 4 7T 6 5 

5 

Austin Smith111
Gallagher's

10.700 12.000 12.10011.100 8.00011.700 65.600
8 1 5 2 3T 8 6 

6 

Zaire Arana112
Trousdell

11.800 9.700 11.20010.800 10.00011.400 64.900
5T 8 6 6 7T 7 7 

7 

Noah Hill116
Palmetto Gymnastics

1.000 10.200 11.00010.500 10.30011.700 54.700
9 5T 7 7 3T 4T 8 

8 

Alex Aguila120
North Florida - Jax

12.000 10.800 10.7000.000 0.00011.300 44.800
4 4 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 10 / C
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Schooley128
EVO Gymnastics

12.100 11.800 12.70012.400 11.30012.800 73.100
4T 2 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sebastian Martinez125
EVO Gymnastics

12.400 10.900 12.30011.000 11.60011.900 70.100
2T 4 5 2 5 2 2 

2 

Joshua George129
Sun Country

12.700 11.300 11.40012.100 10.10012.200 69.800
1 3 2 5 4 5 3 

3 

Jaden Blank130
EVO Gymnastics

12.400 12.400 10.2009.100 12.00012.400 68.500
2T 1 9 9 2 1 4 

4 

Trevor Owens126
EVO Gymnastics

10.800 10.800 10.50010.100 10.60012.300 65.100
10 5 8 8 3 4 5 

5 

Mauri Gallardo123
North Florida - Jax

11.800 10.600 12.00010.200 9.9009.200 63.700
7 6 7 3 9 6 6 

6 

Jacob Brooks127
Gallagher's

12.100 8.000 11.10011.200 9.10011.700 63.200
4T 9 3 6 6 7 7 

7 

Presley Trento122
EVO Gymnastics

11.500 9.900 10.90011.100 0.00011.500 54.900
8 7 4 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Max Gendreau121
Palmetto Gymnastics

11.400 8.800 11.7007.300 0.00011.100 50.300
9 8 10 4 8 8T 9 

9 

Owen Shell124
North Florida - Jax

12.000 0.000 10.00010.300 0.0000.000 32.300
6 10 6 10 10 8T 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics 9 214.900 37.900 34.400 35.600 34.800 38.500 33.700
11 1 1 1 1

2 Sun Country 9 205.600 37.700 33.700 33.700 32.700 36.500 31.300
22 2 2 2 2
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Armory 10 216.400 38.800 35.000 36.200 38.200 36.100 32.100
11 3 1 3 4

2 EVO Gymnastics 10 214.800 36.900 35.100 34.500 35.900 37.500 34.900
33 2 4 1 1

3 Palmetto Gymnastics 10 209.500 35.000 34.000 35.300 36.300 36.900 32.000
26 4 3 2 5T

4 North Florida - Jax 10 206.600 36.600 33.100 34.200 35.600 35.100 32.000
44 5 5 4 5T

5 Trousdell 10 204.000 35.700 31.600 35.500 34.000 34.500 32.700
55 6 2 5 2

6 Sun Country 10 179.800 38.200 35.300 24.700 24.700 24.500 32.400
62 1 6 6 3
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